
 

Date: March 13, 2010 

Location: Tuscany Park, Henderson, NV 89011 (Calico Ridge Drive & Olsen 

Drive) 

 

Results 

Open Section 

Place Handler Dog Club Freestyle D&A Overall 

1 Casey Wittwer Nell ADD 26.5 10.5 37 

2 Jeff Hill Enzo D2isc 30.0 5.0 35 

3 Kirby McIlveen Flash D2isc 30.0 4.5 34.5 

4 Matt DiAno Maggy CDD 30.0 3.5 33.5 

5t Kirby McIlveen Sketch D2isc 29.5 0.0 29.5 

5t Jeff Hill Tooney D2isc 29.5 0.0 29.5 

7t Todd Myrnan Bella   28.0 0.0 28 

7t Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Dynomite ADD 28.0 0.0 28 

9t Connie Barlow Nikki ADD 27.5 0.0 27.5 

9t Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Snaz ADD 27.5 0.0 27.5 

11 Matt Meiring Kendall D2isc 27.0 0.0 27 

12 Mike Miller RT K-9 Air Corp 26.5 0.0 26.5 

13 Sarah DiSalvo Sammie ADD 25.5 0.0 25.5 

14 Tam Lester Evee D2isc 25.0 0.0 25 

15t CJ Fithian Sydney D2isc 24.0 0.0 24 

15t CJ Fithian Melbourne D2isc 24.0 0.0 24 

17 Matt DiAno Loki CDD 23.5 0.0 23.5 

18 Mike Miller Ruckus K-9 Air Corp 20.0 0.0 20 



Intermediate Section 

Place Handler Dog Club Round 1 Round 2 Total 

1 Casey Wittwer Roo ADD 11 N/A 11 

2 Casey Wittwer Limit ADD 6 N/A 6 

3 Michael Perfetto Owen   5 N/A 5 

4t Eric Heckman Mariah   4.5 N/A 4.5 

4t Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Snaz ADD 4.5 N/A 4.5 

6 Ed Barlow Nikki ADD 4 N/A 4 

7 Matt Meiring Xena CDD 3 N/A 3 

8 Jennifer Hill Enzo D2isc 2.5 N/A 2.5 

9t Jose Barron Maya ADD 2 N/A 2 

9t Mike Miller Big Boy K-9 Air Corp 2 N/A 2 

11t Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Awesome ADD 1 N/A 1 

11t Dave DiSalvo Sammie ADD 1 N/A 1 

13t Darren Pahnke Snaz ADD 0 N/A 0 

13t Tam Lester Tulsa   0 N/A 0 

13t Darren Pahnke Dynomite ADD 0 N/A 0 

13t Matt DiAno Molly CDD 0 N/A 0 

13t Sierra Lyman-Pahnke Dynomite ADD 0 N/A 0 

Novice Section 

Place Handler Dog Club round 1 round 2 total 

1 Tad Greener Tap   4 N/A 4 

2 Pat Fithian Sydney D2isc 2 N/A 2 

3 Sarah DiSalvo Sergio ADD 1.5 N/A 1.5 

4t Lynn Ward Pawcho ADD 1 N/A 1 

4t Tina Nathalia Maeve   1 N/A 1 



4t Kelly Barron Maya ADD 1 N/A 1 

7t Aric Pahnke Awesome ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Melinda Sowash Quiz   0 N/A 0 

7t Ed Miller Bella ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Andrea Jones Limit ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Malcom King OD ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Aric Pahnke Dynomite ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Jose Barron Thor ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Erin Barlow Nikki ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Zoe Beatty Dexter   0 N/A 0 

7t Stacey Heckman Mariah   0 N/A 0 

7t Carter Olsen Randsom ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Melinda Sowash Shelia   0 N/A 0 

7t Lynn Ward Canela ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Pat Fithian Melbourne D2isc 0 N/A 0 

7t Dave DiSalvo Sergio ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Aric Pahnke Snaz ADD 0 N/A 0 

7t Cathy Delonete Rocket   0 N/A 0 

7t Jessica Schick Hershey Fly'n Aces 0 N/A 0 

 


